
Principal Debbie Burt

Title Name PTA Email Phone Number
President Officer Ellen Kershaw president @hyerpta.org 214-906-3333
President-Elect Officer Megan Conlon president @hyerpta.org 214-215-2993
BSSU Chair Olivia Howe bssu@hyerpta.org 214-803-4114
BSSU Elect Chair Rachel Timmins bssu@hyerpta.org 214-577-8878
Volunteer Chair Rachel Dougherty vsp@hyerpta.org 512-423-6801
Spirit Wear Chair Whitney Cameron spiritwear@hyerpta.org 801-979-1379
Spirit Wear Chair Brynn Tremper spiritwear@hyerpta.org 214-642-3122
Grounds & Building Chair Brooke Noffsinger grounds@hyerpta.org 918-521-8342
PTA Meetings Chair Kathryn Sontag PEC@hyerpta.org 214-392-1615

Ways & Means Officer Amanda Robertson ways@hyerpta.org solicitations@hyerpta.org 214-577-9882
Corporate Solicitations Chair Catherine McGuire solicitations@hyerpta.org 214-538-4656
Family Underwriting Chair Lindsey Bauer underwriting@hyerpta.org 214-404-8804
Auction Co-Chair Stephanie Johns auction@hyerpta.org 214-208-0582
Auction Co-Chair Julie Meyer auction@hyerpta.org 214-460-1820
Auction Co-Chair Whitney Ward auction@hyerpta.org 903-245-2476
Carnival Chair Kimberly Bell carnival@hyerpta.org 713-805-0532
Carnival Elect Chair Lauren Diebel carnival@hyerpta.org 214-384-9799
Read On Hyer Chair Jen Lavelle readonhyer@hyerpta.org 214-289-0002

Secretary & 
Communications Officer Caitlin Laughlin secretary@hyerpta.org 214-926-9232
Room Parent Chair Kelli Park roomparent@hyerpta.org 210-393-2661
Directory Chair Jenny O'Dwyer directory@hyerpta.org 214-697-6886
Husky Herald Chair Lauren Feccia huskyherald@hyerpta.org 214-793-3700
Website Chair Cathy Geiszler website@hyerpta.org 214-546-6780
Yearbook Chair Abbi Slagel yearbook@hyerpta.org 918-260-5593
Yearbook Chair Elect Misty Wall yearbook@hyerpta.org 832-622-8477
Graphics & Signage Chair Lindsay James signage@hyerpta.org 817-307-4778
Publicity Chair Kristen Sturdevant publicity@hyerpta.org 214-406-2458
Social Media chair Catherine Lowe socialmedia@hyerpta.org 206-390-2993

Treasurer Officer Misty Wall treasurer@hyerpta.org 832-622-8477
Treasurer-Elect Officer Alyson Bell treasurer-elect@hyerpta.org 512-431-6774
Supply Chair Jennifer Cardwell supply@hyerpta.org 214-850-0873
Husky Shop Chair Brynn Tremper huskyshop@hyerpta.org 214-642-3122
HPA Chair Holley Shelley hpa@hyerpta.org 806-584-2869

Cafeteria Finance Brittany Hunt cafeteriafinance@hyerpta.org 214-802-7079
Cafeteria Finance Elect Brittany Sizemore cafeteriafinance@hyerpta.org 817-810-2545
Cafeteria Volunteer Lindsey Stawn cafeteriavolunteer@hyerpta.org 303-726-4661
Cafeteria Volunteer Elect Leigh Young cafeteriavolunteer@hyerpta.org 303-919-3952
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Special Events & 
Programs Officer Kelly Morgan events@hyerpta.org 214-470-8439
Safety Week Chair Julie Mearns safetyweek@hyerpta.org 214-437-5367
Family Events Chair Katey Plummer familyevents@hyerpta.org 318--548-8997
Family Events Chair Patty Georgeadis familyevents@hyerpta.org 713-202-4864
Field Day Chair Julie Radford fieldsday@hyerpta.org 504-952-4226
Moms Night Out Chair Lizzie Duplantis momsnight@hyerpta.org 817-713-2164
Moms Night Out Chair Jenny Harris momsnight@hyerpta.org 214-669-0475
Fourth Grade Activities Kristin Evans fourthgrade@hyerpta.org 214-794-7257

Faculty Support & 
Outreach Officer Ann Higginbottom outreach@hyerpta.org 214-693-3525
Teacher Appreciation Chair Jennifer Melson appreciation@hyerpta.org 972-697-3073
Library Chair Lyndsay Parker library@hyerpta.org 214-415-0367
Teachers Workroom Chair Kimberly Derivaux workroom@hyerpta.org 214-868-1158
Newcomers Chair Katrina Bolin newcomers@hyerpta.org 214-642-2582
Community Service Chair Nellie Dunn communityservice@hyerpta.org 817-247-2769
Art Chair  Catherine Lowe art@hyerpta.org 206-390-2993
Hyer Cares Chair Kyle Yohe hyercares@hyerpta.org 713-819-7395


